
TORRANCE  COUNTY

RESOLUTION#  @iCi-3 3

WHEREAS,  the Animal  Control,  Assessor,  DWI  and  Sheriff  s Departments  are

requesting  line  item  transfers  within  their  budgeted  funds  in the  FY  1999-00  Budget,  and

WHEREAS,  line  item  transfers  within  the  same  fund  require  authorization  from  the

Tonance  County  Commission,  and

WHE,REAS,  the following  line  item  transfers  within  the  same  fiind  are hereby  authorized:

From

401-81-239

401-81-269

610-10-600

605-10-272

401-05-272

401-50-102

To

401-81-207

401-81-207

610-10-103

605-10-301

401-50-203

401-50-103

Amount

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 7,830.00

$16,500.00

$ 1,592.00

$ 3,146.00

NOW  THEREFORE  BE  IT  RESOLVED  by the  Tonance  County  Commission.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Torrance  County  this  20'h day  of  October  1999.

TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

Bill  R. Williams

Attest:

Rodger  ROner


