TORRANCE COUNTY

RESOLUTION # <u>99-3</u>8

WHEREAS, the Animal Control, Assessor, DWI and Sheriff's Departments are requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds in the FY 1999-00 Budget, and

WHEREAS, line item transfers within the same fund require authorization from the Torrance County Commission, and

WHEREAS, the following line item transfers within the same fund are hereby authorized:

From	То	Amount
401-81-239	401-81-207	\$ 500.00
401-81-269	401-81-207	\$ 500.00
610-10-600	610-10-103	\$ 7,830.00
605-10-272	605-10-301	\$16,500.00
401-05-272	401-50-203	\$ 1,592.00
401-50-102	401-50-103	\$ 3,146.00

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Torrance County Commission.

DONE at Estancia, New Mexico, Torrance County this 20th day of October 1999.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

Bill R. Williams

Attest:

...

Rodger Rayner

County Clerk

Chester Riley Jr.